Rule 4.34-CVL

{a} Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(c) insert date

Presenter's name,

address and reference
(f any)

Form 4.20
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the [
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies For official use

Company Number
06804154

Name of Company

(a) Airstenl (UK) Ltd

1, (b), Bial Shah
RE10 (South East) Ltd
165 High Street
Rickmansworth
Hertfordshire
WD3 1AY

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the
company’s affairs as at (¢) 14 April 2011

Signed %’L‘ Date 14 Apnl 2011

/

For Official Use
Liquidation Section Post Room

L

19/04/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE

TUESDAY

6



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Aiwrsten! (UK) Limited

on the 14 April 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Staterment of Affairs are true

Full Name A‘e\'g)e (G @aps.&»’v)ﬁ/

Signed L

Dated \L§r—-‘ (g~ Z01\Y




Asrsteril (UK) Lirmited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 Apnl 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Book Debts 28,336 00 25,000 00
Lloyds TBB Commercial Finance Limited {19,312 00)
Surplus c/d 5,688 00
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Estimated to ssets available for preferential creditors NiL
Signature pate VY & 2 \

\\_3 1 ~




Arrstenl (UK) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 Apnl 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferentia) Creditors -
S NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
v oo B NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable [to carry forward) L o _NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NiL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
e NAL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NiL
Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) o . Nt
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
SURPLUS B/D 5,688 00
Unsecured non-preferentiai claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 39,282 00
C Edwards 1 500 00
B Dewsbery 43,883 00
Lloyds TSB Bank PLC 14,816 00
- 99,481 00
Estimated deficlency/eurplus as regards non-praferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (93,793 00}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (93,793 00)
tssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
R 100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {93,893 00)

Slgnamre&WM Date yle™ & 2 OLY




£P Sh 1102 mwdv €L

010C #A DS Sdi

} 40 | sbeg

T aimeubig

/
\

Bu)jero) seug 9

SEE6L'8LE

00 000'01 47€ EN ‘uopucT ‘peoy yied siusbay 66z '9snoH agen dTINAMIS  00SD
0 29262 NG 8ZOM ‘uopuo ‘AemsBury 61 -G1 ‘@5n0H (EuBdLL) 'd 77 UOPUOT SPOOAR UNDIW O 2YNUBIDG LOZOIG / ISJEM SPIUSIEA. QOO
6 GI8'vL v1Z §Y 'sUal ‘uspuadieH 18au4g YBiH g 'vaua) |eriawiwo’) uspuadieH 31d yueg gst sphop] LoD

§002/L0/91 UBNID Sje( siassy 07 uo abieyn Buieo4 pue paxi4 uaaD) AQundeg -

20 ZIS'EL uv0 £89 ‘sbpuquen Yieq apses 'asnoH asIoH ¥oelg ool is| psjiwn asueuld [BidjBWWo gS | spho) 00712
00 005'1 §3/ €1V 'sueqly 1S ‘WNoqpay 'aue asiogoeq Ly Spiemp3 suyd 0032
L6 T88'eY O8E pYHW '2AyspIojpag ‘ploped Jears) '8s0[) Jaxdadpoopy, Auagsmag g N 0042
3 §53.ppyY alIeN Koy

sio)pas) Auedwon - g
pajwn (M) juaIsny
Aqojddy g ucjajddod pds



